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Tentative Agenda

National Committee on Vital and Health Statistics
Virtual Meeting, March 30, 2022
Info to connect: https://ncvhs.hhs.gov/meetings/full-committee-meeting-10/

Wednesday, March 30

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

Call to Order and Roll Call

Agenda Review

Subcommittee on Privacy, Confidentiality and Security

e Discussion—Recommendations on Privacy,
Confidentiality, and Security Considerations for Data
Collection and Use during a Public Health Emergency

Public Comment

Subcommittee on Privacy, Confidentiality and Security

e Action: Recommendations on Privacy, Confidentiality,
and Security Considerations for Data Collection and Use
during a Public Health Emergency

Break

Subcommittee on Standards

e Discussion—Recommendations to Modernize Aspects
of HIPAA and Other HIT Standards to Improve Patient
Care and Achieve Provider Burden Reduction

Public Comment

Subcommittee on Standards

e Action: Recommendations to Modernize Aspects of
HIPAA and Other HIT Standards to Improve Patient Care
and Achieve Provider Burden Reduction

Next Steps & Adjourn

Upcoming NCVHS Meetings

e July 20-21, 2022

Full Committee Meeting

Rebecca Hines
Executive Secretary/
Designated Federal Officer

Jacki Monson, NCVHS Chair

Melissa Goldstein & Valerie Watzlaf
Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Privacy,
Confidentiality and Security

Rebecca Hines
Executive Secretary/DFO

Melissa Goldstein & Valerie Watzlaf

Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Privacy,
Confidentiality and Security

Rich Landen & Denise Love

Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Standards

Rebecca Hines
Executive Secretary/DFO

Rich Landen & Denise Love

Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Standards

Jacki Monson, NCVHS Chair

(as of March 17, 2022)
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