

## Tentative Agenda National Committee on Vital and Health Statistics Virtual Meeting, March 30, 2022

Info to connect: <a href="https://ncvhs.hhs.gov/meetings/full-committee-meeting-10/">https://ncvhs.hhs.gov/meetings/full-committee-meeting-10/</a>

wednesday, March 30			
11:00	a.m.	Call to Order and Roll Call	Rebecca Hines Executive Secretary/ Designated Federal Officer
11:05	5 a.m.	Agenda Review	Jacki Monson, NCVHS Chair
11:10	) a.m.	<ul> <li>Subcommittee on Privacy, Confidentiality and Security</li> <li>Discussion—Recommendations on Privacy,         Confidentiality, and Security Considerations for Data         Collection and Use during a Public Health Emergency</li> </ul>	Melissa Goldstein & Valerie Watzlaf Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Privacy, Confidentiality and Security
12:15	5 p.m.	Public Comment	Rebecca Hines Executive Secretary/DFO
12:30	) p.m.	<ul> <li>Subcommittee on Privacy, Confidentiality and Security</li> <li>Action: Recommendations on Privacy, Confidentiality, and Security Considerations for Data Collection and Use during a Public Health Emergency</li> </ul>	Melissa Goldstein & Valerie Watzlaf Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Privacy, Confidentiality and Security
1:00	p.m.	Break	
1:15	p.m.	<ul> <li>Subcommittee on Standards</li> <li>Discussion—Recommendations to Modernize Aspects of HIPAA and Other HIT Standards to Improve Patient Care and Achieve Provider Burden Reduction</li> </ul>	Rich Landen & Denise Love Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Standards
2:00	p.m.	Public Comment	Rebecca Hines Executive Secretary/DFO
2:15	p.m.	<ul> <li>Subcommittee on Standards</li> <li>Action: Recommendations to Modernize Aspects of HIPAA and Other HIT Standards to Improve Patient Care and Achieve Provider Burden Reduction</li> </ul>	Rich Landen & Denise Love Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Standards
2		Ale LCL O A Paris	Land A Marriage NICVALIC Charles

## **Upcoming NCVHS Meetings**

2:55 p.m.

• July 20-21, 2022 Full Committee Meeting

Next Steps & Adjourn

Jacki Monson, NCVHS Chair